
Ref.- RFQ SSMM919027 Dt. 16.09.2019 Due Dt. 11.10.2019 

 Item- Heat sink water cooled ( DV0688170744) 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited (BHEL), Electronics Division, Bangalore has the requirement above mentioned item. 

In this regard, BHEL has floated an open tender on 18.09.2019. 

The complete tender document (comprising of technical specification, forms to be filled up, terms / conditions, instructions for tender 

submission etc.) has been uploaded to following websites 

1. http://www.bhel.com/tender/view_tender.php    tender id=48872         

2. https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app tender id - 2019_BHEL_476784_1 

Tender Name: Annual rate contract for the supply of heat sink water cooled. 

Kindly note that the tender is due on 11.10.2019 Friday, 13:00:00 Hrs. Please submit your offer on or before due time. 

Please submit your offer in ”Sub Assembly” box, located at our reception area. (Based on DAY Box i.e. Monday -01/Wednesday-

03/Friday-05) 

This is for your kind information so that you can explore participation in the tender. 

 

*** 

http://www.bhel.com/tender/view_tender.php%20tenderid=48872
https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app

